Ucenik

Antunovi¢, Sara
Barlovi¢, lvan
Pirovié-Varesko, Adriana
Slukan, Ante

Sport

wushu
wushu
wushu
wushu

Klub

Hung-gar

WOLF GYM VT

Hung gar kung fu klub Pula
Wushu kung fu klub Hung Gar

Mjesto kluba

Pula 52100
Veliko Trgovisce 49214
Pula 52100
Pula 52100

Rang
3

A RN

Temelj rangiranja kandidata
1,2,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,4,5
5



